
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
811 

82 
20 
91 
76 
33 

814 
17 

Name 
Jake LeClair 
David MacKay 
Trevor Dion 
Matthew Simpson 
Louie Raffa 
Elliot Vieira 

Connor Campbell 
Brad Macrae 

Hometown 
Oshawa ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Strathroy ON 
Bowmanville ON 
Sa in te -M a rthe -sur-le -L a c Q C  
Claremont ON 

Edwards ON 
Perth Road ON 

Make 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 

ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
16 

Best Tm 
1:09.849 
1:09.909 
1:09.263 
1:11.328 

1:10.131 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
3 
0 
3 

0 
0 

Diff 

6.660 
19.777 
33.650 
40.711 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

6.660 
13.117 
13.873 

7.061 
2 Laps 

Best Speed 
131.942 
131.829 
133.058 
129.206 

- 
131.411 

- 
- 

Comment 

Manually Lapscored 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests 
and appeals, and the completion of the technical checks. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
Liqui Moly Pro Sport Bike 

Pro Sport Bike Race # 5 - 18 Laps 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:24:10 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2022-07-23 01:00 PM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 3 - Atlantic Motorsport Park
July 22-24, 2022


